
Lewis and Clark Conference
 Duet Acting

 Awards assembly script

 

There were 6 finalists in the Next­in Final round of Duet Acting.

In 6th place, from Allen Consolidated School, Katie Bathke and Cassidy Thomas.

In 5th place, from Ponca, Hailey Bellows and Madi Fethkenher.

In 4th place, from Wakefield, T Kayeh Sterling and Abigail Hernandez.

In 3rd place, from Bloomfield, Braden Eisenhauer and Alexandra Eisenhauer.

In 2nd place, from Bloomfield, Dade Davis and Ella McFarland.

In 1st place, from Osmond, Diandra Polt and Austin Vinson.

There were 6 finalists in the Final round of Duet Acting.

In 6th place, from Hartington­Newcastle, Dylan Dendinger and Isaac Bruning.

In 5th place, from Plainview, Kylie Mosel and Kenzie Mosel.

In 4th place, from Wausa, Elizabeth Johnson and Ruth Johnson.

In 3rd place, from Wynot, Jacob Wieseler and Nathaniel Wieseler.

In 2nd place, from Wausa, Taylor Kumm and Kaitlyn Kumm .

In 1st place, from Hartington­Newcastle, Belle Harms and Abbe Morten.



Lewis and Clark Conference
 Entertainment Speaking

 Awards assembly script

 

There were 6 finalists in the Next­in Final round of Entertainment Speaking.

In 6th place, from Randolph, Tyson Junck.

In 5th place, from Wynot, Trystan Heimes.

In 4th place, from Ponca, Kaden Fields.

In 3rd place, from Bloomfield, Colton Gieselman.

In 2nd place, from Osmond, Austin Vinson.

In 1st place, from Creighton, Sam Van Metre.

There were 6 finalists in the Final round of Entertainment Speaking.

In 6th place, from Hartington­Newcastle, Bennet Sievers.

In 5th place, from Wynot, Joe Merkel.

In 4th place, from Wausa, Taylor Kumm.

In 3rd place, from Plainview, Jake Lingenfelter.

In 2nd place, from Wausa, Kaitlyn Kumm .

In 1st place, from Hartington­Newcastle, Sam Harms.



Lewis and Clark Conference
 Extemporaneous Speaking

 Awards assembly script

 

There were 6 finalists in the Next­in Final round of Extemporaneous Speaking.

In 6th place, from Bloomfield, Andrew Hunhoff.

In 5th place, from Wynot, Jonathan Dodge.

In 4th place, from Plainview, Riley Kaup .

In 3rd place, from Creighton, Katharina Rice.

In 2nd place, from Bloomfield, Emelie Johnson.

In 1st place, from Wakefield, Sahrai Luna (Suh­Rye ).

There were 6 finalists in the Final round of Extemporaneous Speaking.

In 6th place, from Laurel­Concord­Coleridge, Brianna Campbell.

In 5th place, from Laurel­Concord­Coleridge, Brian Potts.

In 4th place, from Ponca, Shana Seneviratne.

In 3rd place, from Osmond, Diandra Polt.

In 2nd place, from Creighton, Brian Johnson.

In 1st place, from Wausa, Will Hagge .



Lewis and Clark Conference
 Informative Speaking
 Awards assembly script

 

There were 6 finalists in the Next­in Final round of Informative Speaking.

In 6th place, from Osmond, Kenzie vonRentzell.

In 5th place, from Wynot, Jaiden Faulk.

In 4th place, from Bloomfield, Kaitlyn Young.

In 3rd place, from Wakefield, Jaime Dolph.

In 2nd place, from Homer, Emily Nelsen.

In 1st place, from Creighton, Ashtyn Fritz.

There were 6 finalists in the Final round of Informative Speaking.

In 6th place, from Plainview, Alexa Meyer.

In 5th place, from Plainview, Kylie Mosel.

In 4th place, from Creighton, Katharina Rice.

In 3rd place, from Wausa, Isabelle Vanness .

In 2nd place, from Hartington­Newcastle, Willa Scoville.

In 1st place, from Wausa, Destiny Fox.



Lewis and Clark Conference
 Oral Interpretation of Drama

 Awards assembly script

 

There were 6 finalists in the Next­in Final round of Oral Interpretation of Drama.

In 6th place, from Bloomfield, Dylan Kauth, Will Fehringer, Braden Eisenhauer and Dade Davis.

In 5th place, from Creighton, Sloane Fuchtman, Brienne Fanta, Clay Curtis, Bryna Fanta and Grace Van Metre.

In 4th place, from Plainview, Caroline Akinnigbagbe, Ashlynn Ickler, Becca Kment, Sophie MacGregor and Alexa Meyer.

In 3rd place, from Wausa, Cole Story, Trey McQuay, Leah Bloomquist , Darla Nelson and Emily Kleinschmit .

In 2nd place, from Wakefield, Olivia Scott, Misty Beltran Tello, Katelyn Pommer and Jaime Dolph.

In 1st place, from Plainview, Jake Lingenfelter, Jacob Hoffmann, Kylie Mosel, Kaydi Daudt and Brendan Rasmussen .

There were 6 finalists in the Final round of Oral Interpretation of Drama.

In 6th place, from Wynot, Trystan Heimes, Garrett Lange, Peyton Wieseler, Owen Sudbeck and Michaela Lange.

In 5th place, from Hartington­Newcastle, Isaac Bruning, Parker Hopping, Reece Morten, Teagan Scoggan and Bennet
Sievers.

In 4th place, from Wynot, Joe Merkel, Aydon Tramp, Nathaniel Wieseler, Jacob Wieseler and Landon Wieseler.

In 3rd place, from Homer, Malaki Holmes, Matthew Benton, Emily Nelsen, Alison Nelsen and Jayln Jensen.

In 2nd place, from Wausa, Elizabeth Johnson, Tyler Baue, Ruth Johnson, Destiny Fox and Isabelle Vanness .

In 1st place, from Hartington­Newcastle, Shaye Morten, Abbe Morten, Dylan Dendinger, Sam Harms and Autumn
Lammers.



Lewis and Clark Conference
 Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose

 Awards assembly script

 

There were 6 finalists in the Next­in Final round of Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose.

In 6th place, from Plainview, Brendan Rasmussen .

In 5th place, from Wakefield, Samuel Heitz.

In 4th place, from Laurel­Concord­Coleridge, Katie Schutte.

In 3rd place, from Osmond, Kaden Polt.

In 2nd place, from Allen Consolidated School, Ashley Kraemer.

In 1st place, from Homer, Shayla Monk.

There were 6 finalists in the Final round of Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose.

In 6th place, from Ponca, Olivia Hrouda.

In 5th place, from Wausa, Carson Barney.

In 4th place, from Randolph, Tyson Junck.

In 3rd place, from Wausa, Cory Schumacher .

In 2nd place, from Homer, Malaki Holmes.

In 1st place, from Hartington­Newcastle, Shaye Morten.



Lewis and Clark Conference
 Oral Interpretation of Poetry

 Awards assembly script

 

There were 5 finalists in the Next­in Final round of Oral Interpretation of Poetry.

In 5th place, from Wynot, Dharian Ahrens.

In 4th place, from Wausa, Jerry Paben.

In 3rd place, from Homer, Daniel Riddle.

In 2nd place, from Emerson­Hubbard High School, Raegan Reifenrath.

In 1st place, from Winside, Kylie Cautrell.

There were 7 finalists in the Final round of Oral Interpretation of Poetry.

A finalist, from Hartington­Newcastle, Delayne Sudbeck.

In 6th place, from Hartington­Newcastle, Brianna Hopping.

In 5th place, from Ponca, Emma Webb.

In 4th place, from Laurel­Concord­Coleridge, Cody Martin.

In 3rd place, from Wausa, Ann Woockman .

In 2nd place, from Plainview, Caroline Akinnigbagbe.

In 1st place, from Plainview, Ashlynn Ickler.



Lewis and Clark Conference
 Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose

 Awards assembly script

 

There were 6 finalists in the Next­in Final round of Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose.

In 6th place, from Homer, Daniel Riddle.

In 5th place, from Winside, Kati Topp.

In 4th place, from Bloomfield, Colton Gieselman.

In 3rd place, from Wakefield, Katelyn Pommer.

In 2nd place, from Creighton, Jace Hoferer.

In 1st place, from Bloomfield, Braden Eisenhauer.

There were 6 finalists in the Final round of Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose.

In 6th place, from Hartington­Newcastle, Keanna Korth.

In 5th place, from Homer, Sami Coffin.

In 4th place, from Wausa, Tyler Baue.

In 3rd place, from Wausa, Brooke Kumm.

In 2nd place, from Laurel­Concord­Coleridge, Kaylee Swanson.

In 1st place, from Plainview, Becca Kment.



Lewis and Clark Conference
 Persuasive Speaking
 Awards assembly script

 

There were 5 finalists in the Next­in Final round of Persuasive Speaking.

In 5th place, from Osmond, Bailey Schmit.

In 4th place, from Homer, Tyler Burkhart.

In 3rd place, from Hartington­Newcastle, Erin Meisenheimer.

In 2nd place, from Winside, Kati Topp.

In 1st place, from Creighton, Brian Johnson.

There were 7 finalists in the Final round of Persuasive Speaking.

A finalist, from Plainview, Heather Pendergast.

In 6th place, from Wausa, Hannah Hubers.

In 5th place, from Allen Consolidated School, Katie Bathke.

In 4th place, from Plainview, Kaydi Daudt.

In 3rd place, from Wausa, Will Hagge .

In 2nd place, from Homer, Brooklynn Schmidt.

In 1st place, from Hartington­Newcastle, Brianna Hopping.



Lewis and Clark Conference
 Team Sweepstakes
 Awards assembly script
 (Counting points from all groupings)

 

 

 

In 5th place, with 54 points, the team from Laurel­Concord­Coleridge.

In 4th place, with 64 points, the team from Homer.

In 3rd place, with 122 points, the team from Plainview.

In 2nd place, with 170 points, the team from Hartington­Newcastle.

In 1st place, with 238 points, the team from Wausa.


